
Pt. SMS M]NES INDONESIA

BAIANCE SIiEET AS AT 3 T.O3.2O2O

PARTICULARS

Sources of Fulds
Share Capital
ReseNes & Surplus
Unse.rrred l,oans

TOTAI, :

TOTAL :

Note

il

No

Indonesian
Ruplalt
As at

3r.03.2020

Indian
Rupees

As at
3t.o3.2020

2ta.)2

5,37,41,060
(2,81,15,887)
2,54,64,466

Indonesian
Rupiah
As at

31.03.2019

Indian
Rupees

As at
31.03.2019

204.65

5,72,77,440
(2,33,48,303)

? I

1

2
3

I 1,72,20,00,000

{6, 13,26,37,303)
5,64,15,57.378

I 1,72,20,00,000

$ ,77 ,43 ,OO ,259)

tt,23,o9,2o,O75 5,14,a9,639 6,94,36,99,741 3,39,29,137

Appltcetion of Furds
Cun en!4ss9!s,-l4gsls_&_4dy4tqes
Prelitu trary Expenses Assets
Cash and Rank Balances
Deposils, Lrans & Advances

5

6

I,26,37 ,27 ,553
5,15,32,980

r0,99,89,08,506

57,93,726
2,36,260

5,04,25,951

6t,7 4 ,977
50,03,511

2,63,77 .980

t,26,37 ,27 ,553
1,02,39,83,516
5,39,83,32,755

12,3 r,41,69,040

1,08,32,45,965

5,64,55,937

49,66,294

7,68,60,43,825

? 4,23,44,O84

3,75,56,468

36,27,331tess: (lEq.q!!-.UabiUties_&_Eqyisiqls
Net Current Assets lt,23,09,20,075 5,14,89,639 6,94,36,99,741 3.39,29,t37

t1,23,@,2O,O75 5,14,a9,639 6,94,36,99,741 3,39,29,137

. SMS M INDONESIA
C M Singh

Director

Place : Nagpur
Date :



Pt. SMS MINBS INDONESIA

statelrent of Prolit & Loss Accoutrt For The Yeat E[ded 3lst Match 2O2O

PARTICULARS
Note
No.

Indonesian
Rupiah
As at

31.03.2020

Indian
Rupees

As at
31.O3.2020

lndonesian
Rupiah

As at
31.o3.2019

lndian
Rupees

As at
31.o3.2019

20.1.65i 218.12
INCOME
Salcs Dolnestic

Other IDcome
Bank Interest
kltelest on Time Deposit
Misc Income

E,.PTNDITI'RT
Employee Benefit Expenses
Administrative Expenses

3,67 ,95,669
15,46,967

1,68,695
A,4a,646

35,49,094
1,27 ,12,329
5,05,22,680

1.7 ,342
62,117

2,46,470

Total 3,83 ,42,636 16,17,340 6,67,84,103 3,26,328

Total

NET PROFIT / ( LOSS) BEFORE TAXATION
hovision for Taxation
Deflered Tax
NET PROFIT / ( I'SS ) AFTER TAXATION

TIIE YEAR

SNIS NDONESIA
C M Singh
Director

Place : Nagpur
Date :

1,30,85,42,453 1 .97 ,53.O2,760
7,73,96,3558,41 ,227

1,39,26,79,6A0 63,A4,924 2,05,26,99,115 1,00 ,30,144

(1,35,43,37,044) (47,67,584) (1,98,59,15,012) (97,03,816)

(1,35,43,37,044) (47,67,sBq (1,98,s9,ls,012) (97,03,816)

( 1,35,43,37,o44) i-47,67,5a41 ( 1,98,s9,15,0 L2l 197,03,t 161

t)
IO

59,99,la6
3,85,738

96,s1,961
3,78,183



Pt. SMS MINES INDONESIA

lndonesi:rn
Rupiah
A6 at

3L.O3,2020

Indiau
Rupees
As et

31.O3.2020

lndoDesiarl
Rupiah
As at

31.O3.2019

Indian
Rupees
As at

31.03.2019

Autho sed Share Capital
No. of Share 4,OOO,00O @1/ USD
Rp. @11,722

Issued and paid up Capital
SMS I nfrastructure Ltd. Nagpur
990,OOO USD @11722.O0
C.M Singh
10,000 USD @11,722.00

SCHEDI'LE - 2
Reaerves & Surplua
Profit & Irss Account Previous Year
Deferred Tax Liability Previous year
Profit & Loss Account for the YeaJ

SCHEDULE - 1

Share Capital

SCHEDI'LE .3
Unsecuted Loans
Pf Sinamarinda Lintas Nusantara

PARTICULARS

SCIIEDI'LE - 4
Prell-rrbai'v Erperaes lAasetal
Salsry & Other Preliminarlr Exp

SCIIEDI'LE - 5
Cesh & Bank Balaace6
BANK BRI (IDR A/C)
BANK BRI (USD A/C)
Bank Mandiri IDR A/c
Bank Mandiri USD A/c
Time Deposit

5,32,03,649

5,37,411

11,60,47,80,000

t1,72,20,OOO

5,67,04,666

5,72,774

214.12 I 204.65

46,88,80,00,000 21,49,64,240 46,88,80,O0,OO0 22,91,O9,761

46,EA,aO 88 o2l 49 240 46 oo,ooo 22,91,o9,761

11,60,47,80,000

11,72,20,OOO

r1,72,20,0O,O0O 5.37,41,060 11,72,20,O0,OOO 5,72,77 440

$,77,a3,OO,259)

{ 1,35,43,37,044)

(2,33,48,30s)

147,67,sa4l

(2 ,79 ,23 ,85 ,2_4al

(1,98,59,15,012)

lt ,36,44 ,447l.

(97,03,816)
(6,13,26,37,303) (2,81,15,887) 4,77 ,43,OO,259 {2,33,48,303)

5,64,15,57,378 2,5a,64,466
5,64,15,57,378 2,5a,64,466

1,26,37,27,553 57,93,726 1,26,37 ,27 ,553 61,7 4,977
1. ,26 ,37 ,27 ,553 57,93,726 I,26,37 ,27 ,553 61,74,977

2,18,14,97 5
2,97 ,14,006

1,00,014
1,36,246

9,22,3t5
t.42,63,639

99,42,47,549
L,05,49,973

4,507
69,697

48,77,757
51,551

5,15,32.980 2,36,260 1,O2 39,83,516 50 03 51I

SCIIEDI'LE . 6
Loa[s & Adwances
R. Sina&a.rioda Liltas Nusantara
R SMS Minerals Intemational
TCS Indonesia Msndiri
AYUSH GUPTA
Pt. Shree Shyamji Mining
Shailendra Kumar Singh
Shree Vyankate shwara Corporation
Milind Naik

1.,35,70,73,246
3 ,94 ,65 ,11 ,47 1

7,63,000

66,31,094
1 ,92 ,43 ,9 )_7

3,724
1.O,72,65,47,631

7,63,000
3,83,06,375
5,90,00,000

10,37,66,500
7,05,25,O00

4,91,77 ,277
3,498

'1.,75,621

2,70,493
4,75,731
3,23,331

9 39,84,998 .+ 59,241
10,99,89,08,s06 s,04,25,951 5,39,83,32,755 2,63,77,ga0

SCHEDULE ATTACHED TO AND FORMING PART OF ACCOUNTS

I



As et
31.03.2020

As at
31.O3.2020

As at
31.O3.20r9

As at
31.O3.2019PARTICULARS

SCHEDULE . 7
Sundry Debtors
Irss Tharl 6 Months

SCIIEDI'LE . 8
Current Liabllitlca & Provlslo!8
BPJS Payable
C. M. Singh
UttaE Singh
Gumjit Pillai
Shailendra Kumai Singh
Jamsostek Payable
withholding Tax (Consultant)
Withholding Tax on Sala.ry
Witiholding Tax on Interest
Salary Payable
Lindawati

SCHEDI'LE - I I
ulsc. Prellhenery Expcndea
1/ 15 Transfer to P&L

6,742
s,726

24,15,616

9,50,000
26,4a37,694
t7 ,77 ,89 ,tAS
10,13,68,286

4,355
t2,14,143
8,15,O98
4,64,736

9,53,000
26,Aa37,691
1 1,91,73,585
6,t9,73,246
4,96,46,720

14,39,640
9,70,O00

23,14,91,159

78,19,000

13,13,627
5,A232O
3,O2,421
2,42,745

7,035
4,740

11,31,140

38,206
60 o42

39,107
734

|,oa32,44,965 49,66,294 7 4 ,23 ,44 ,084 36,27 ,331

1,2A30,46,427
1,53,06,580
1,01,89,446

5a,a2,296
70,175

1,93,65,48,445
2,29,67,rs3
1,57,47,16246 715

94,62,595
1,r2,225

77,141
1,3o,a5,42,453 59,99,1A6 1,97,53,02,760 96,51,961

7,13,93,800

1,27,43,427

3,27,314

54,424

5,33,52,000 2,60,695

26,389
91 099

4,4t,37,227 3,85,738 7,73,96,3ss 3,78,183

54,00,576
1,86,43,779

SCIIEDI'LE - 9
EMPLOIEE BTNEI'IT EXPENSES
SaIary
Jarnsostek Employee Insurance
BPJS

SCIIEDULE . 10
A.DMIIIISTRATTVE EXPEIiISES
l,egal Expenes
Interest paid to SMSL
Bank Charges
Exchange rate Variation

14,70,600
12,49,OOO

52,68,94,158

8s,30,000
l


